
Lift

3.5 Zimmer Wohnung
81.3 m²

Reduit

DU / WC

Zimmer

Küche

Essen / Wohnen

Zimmer

Entrée
201 202

12.7 m²

13.8 m²

1.5 m²

5.3 m²

4.3m²

9.6 m²

34.0 m²

Reduit
1.5 m²

Grünmattstr. 1

N
7 119

15

1

Grünmattstr.

0 31 6 10

Grünmattstrasse 1, Grundriss 2.OG, 3.5 Zimmer-Wohnung Ost


	Haus 1_2.OG Ost

